IR Camera Housing www.infrared-ir.com
S-HZ60-IR
Description
• Leading IR technology provides high efficiency and long life span of LED, smart uniform irradiation solution
improves image quality & monitoring effect.
• Accurate constant circuit drive develops excellent performance of product, power and day/night switch can be
manually adjusted.
• The housing is made of PC+PBT plastic alloy, with double-layer sun-shield and up-lifting cover structure with

G.W 2.9KG
IR Camera Housing www.infrared-ir.com
Installation and adjustment
1. Internal Picture and dimension of internal space
Lens size: <φ57mm
Length: 30mm(φ57mm) +250mm
Width: 100mm
Height: 15mm(camera holder to bottom of
lens)+57mm(lens)+10mm(top of lens to top of led
board)
2. Dimension of housing
Unit: mm
Models for selection
Model Beam Angle IR Distance(850nm)
S-HZ60-15-IR 15° 160m
S-HZ60-30-IR 30° 120m
S-HZ60-45-IR 45° 90m
S-HZ60-60-IR 60° 80m
S-HZ60-90-IR 90° 50m
*IR distance is tested by SONY 1/3" CCD Camera.
To achieve the distance needed, please pay attention to
your camera specification and lens before purchase. It
is normal phenomenon that distance may vary due to